
Quantity Price

50.00$     

25.00$     

25.00$     

75.00$     

40.00$     

40.00$     

150.00$  

75.00$     

75.00$     

225.00$  

75.00$     

75.00$     

100.00$  

100.00$  

New Included Initial:

Same To D.R.S. Date:

PAIDAdvertisement

Fun Run Engine Ad - 12" Square Ad (2 Years)

Blue Moon Cruisers Rod & Custom Association and its printer will not be responsible for the quality of the advertisement.  If 

you have not provided us with a new ad, your ad will be photo copied.  As your ad becomes older, it will not be as legible.  If 

possible, please provide your ad to us on disk or email it to stevethumma@comcast.net so your ad will be legible.

A roster book ad is required to advertise on the web.  Advertising on the web includes an advertisement on the Blue Moon 

Cruiser Facebook page.

Add Web & Facebook

Fun Run Engine Ad - 12" Circular Ad (2 Years)

Add Color

2018 ROSTER BOOK ADVERTSING ORDER FORM

Company Name:

Contact:

BMC Sponser:

Description

Full Page Ad (8 x 5) - Black & White

Add Color

Add Web & Facebook

Cover - Black & White

Cost

Business Card Size Ad - Black & White

Add Color

Add Web & Facebook

1/2 Page Ad (4 x 5) - Black & White

Add Color

Make checks payable to BMC.

Please return completed form to Alan Hiler, 209 S. Locust Point Rd, Mechanicsburg, PA 17055

Total Cost:

Add Web & Facebook


