

717 Market Street, Suite 400, Lemoyne, PA 17043 www.bluemooncruisers.com

2018 ROSTER BOOK ADVERTSING ORDER FORM

B

Company Name:	
Contact:	
BMC Sponser:	

Quantity	<u>Description</u>	<u>Price</u>	<u>Cost</u>
	Business Card Size Ad - Black & White	\$ 50.00	
	Add Color	\$ 25.00	
	Add Web & Facebook	\$ 25.00	
	1/2 Page Ad (4 x 5) - Black & White	\$ 75.00	
	Add Color	\$ 40.00	
	Add Web & Facebook	\$ 40.00	
	Full Page Ad (8 x 5) - Black & White	\$ 150.00	
	Add Color	\$ 75.00	
	Add Web & Facebook	\$ 75.00	
	Cover - Black & White	\$ 225.00	
	Add Color	\$ 75.00	
	Add Web & Facebook	\$ 75.00	
	Fun Run Engine Ad - 12" Circular Ad (2 Years)	\$ 100.00	
	Fun Run Engine Ad - 12" Square Ad (2 Years)	\$ 100.00	
	Total Cost:		

Advertisement						
New		Included				
Same		To D.R.S.				

PAID				
Initial:				
Date:				

Make checks payable to BMC.

A roster book ad is required to advertise on the web. Advertising on the web includes an advertisement on the Blue Moon Cruiser Facebook page.

Blue Moon Cruisers Rod & Custom Association and its printer will not be responsible for the quality of the advertisement. If you have not provided us with a new ad, your ad will be photo copied. As your ad becomes older, it will not be as legible. If possible, please provide your ad to us on disk or email it to stevethumma@comcast.net so your ad will be legible.

Please return completed form to Alan Hiler, 209 S. Locust Point Rd, Mechanicsburg, PA 17055